73 Réserve faunique

g La Vérendrye

secteur Abitibi-
Témiscamingue

AGNES
ALGONQUIN
ANTIQUOIS
ANWATAN
BAGNEUX
BAIES (DES)
BARKER
BARRAGE (AU)
BARRIERE
BARRIERE PETIT,DE LA
BEAK

BEND

BLACK
BOLQUERE
BYNG
CAMATOSE
CAMILLE-ROY
CAMITOGAMA
CAMPBELL
CANIMINA
CANIMITI
CARRIERE
CAWASACHOUANE
CAWATOSE
CHARTIER
CHOCHOCOUANE
CINQ PORTAGES (DES)
CONN
CROIX (A LA)
CRUTCH
DARDE
DENNISON
DIPNOI
DOZOIS
DUMAN
DUMOINE
ECORCES
ELBOW
EPINETTE
EPINETTE (A L") CHA
FITZGERALD
FLAMMARION
FLORRIE
FOUCREAU
FRONTIERE
GABBRO
GAMAIN
GAOTANAGA
GAULOIS
GIRON
GOUDIE
GOWARD
GRAND
GRANET
GREMLIN
GROSLIERES
GULL
HAMELET
HARRIET
HAWKESBURY
HENAULT
HOTAIN
JANSON

Saison 2006

Statistiques saison 2006

Taux de retour

100,0%
28,6%
18,4%
37,7%
57,9%
15,5%
81,8%
83,3%
67,0%
33,3%
75,0%
46,7%
42,2%
66,7%
16,7%
59,4%
53,8%
64,7%
55,6%
77,4%
31,3%
69,4%
28,5%
78,4%
51,4%
38,5%
29,4%
42,9%
39,3%
50,0%
50,0%
40,0%
50,0%
54,3%
40,0%

7,3%
16,7%
28,6%
46,7%
20,3%
50,0%
50,0%
66,7%
66,7%

100,0%

100,0%
58,3%
22,0%

100,0%

100,0%
31,1%

100,0%
98,0%
61,7%

100,0%
60,0%
76,7%

100,0%
50,0%

6,3%
21,2%
50,0%

100,0%

2,00
147,00
245,00
959,00
48,00
439,00
26,00
114,00
476,00
12,00
19,00
34,00
104,00
14,00
60,00
1341,00
30,00
113,00
22,00
1112,00
74,00
1206,00
506,00
1695,00
274,00
99,00
327,00
56,00
81,00
64,00
10,00
20,00
6,00
25435,00
10,00
562,00
234,00
14,00
139,00
207,00
40,00
8,00
9,00
9,00
2,00
2,00
67,00
796,00
12,00
3,00
151,00
3,00
251,00
2303,00
3,00
20,00
82,00
2,00
4,00
48,00
283,00
4,00

2,00

Fréguentation Touladi

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Brochet

0,00
42,00
114,00
701,00
21,00
65,00
22,00
43,00
128,00
0,00
19,00
2,00
50,00
9,00
6,00
725,00
7,00
45,00
0,00
164,00
13,00
501,00
140,00
1279,00
78,00
18,00
204,00
21,00
53,00
12,00
58,00
35,00
0,00
7243,00
0,00
41,00
6,00
18,00
49,00
94,00
22,00
0,00
0,00
18,00
3,00
0,00
14,00
278,00
1,00
0,00
128,00
0,00
106,00
733,00
0,00
42,00
25,00
0,00
0,00
16,00
156,00
0,00
10,00

Doré

12,00
315,00
762,00

2303,00

21,00
646,00

18,00
114,00
822,00

0,00

19,00

28,00

90,00

24,00
102,00

1905,00
4,00
277,00
22,00
1754,00
112,00
2232,00
1615,00
2160,00
562,00
52,00
1086,00
189,00
201,00
158,00
0,00
20,00
22,00
45848,00
10,00
1097,00
228,00
7,00
450,00
504,00
60,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
12,00
0,00
84,00
1151,00
0,00
0,00
154,00
0,00
366,00
3037,00
14,00
0,00
274,00
0,00
0,00

80,00
595,00

0,00
1,00



JOE

JOUTEL

LA FLECHE
LALONDE
LINO

LIoTOT
LITVINE
LOCHE (LA)
LOON

MAC LAURIN
MACLAREN
MC MILLAN
MOLINIA
MUNRO
NANOUATAN
NARDIN
NEWCOMB
NOLLET
ORIGNAL
OUTAOUAIS SUPERIEUR
PADOUE
PERCHE (LA)
POIRE
POWELL
QUIBLIER (PETIT)
RIBOT
RIMBERT
ROCHESTER
RODIN
ROGER
ROMAIN
SAINT-LO
SERPENT
SLIM CHAL.
STEVENSON
STEWART
STROBILE
STUART
SURPRISE
SUTHERLAND
TIMBER
TOMBBAH
TONA
TRANSPARENT
TREMBLAY
vIC

VICTORIA (GRAND)
VIEILLARD+GVI+KO+KA
VITRIMONT
WARD
WAYLING
WEROC
WHISKEY
WHISKEY

Saison 2006

60,0%
41,7%
62,5%
6,7%
33,3%
9,1%
66,7%
50,7%
100,0%
100,0%
66,7%
50,0%
20,0%
43,3%
54,1%
75,0%
100,0%
68,4%
2,7%
72,8%
24,6%
43,8%
17,5%
100,0%
23,6%
42,9%
100,0%
11,1%
66,3%
33,3%
33,3%
53,3%
100,0%
42,9%
92,9%
68,2%
66,7%
33,3%
40,0%
33,3%
100,0%
100,0%
100,0%
60,0%
21,4%
100,0%
58,4%
36,0%
50,0%
75,0%
33,3%
9,5%
80,7%
86,8%

15,00
41,00
21,00
30,00
6,00
22,00
143,00
217,00
10,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
15,00
76,00
179,00
15,00
6,00
136,00
558,00
1501,00
285,00
201,00
86,00
8,00
224,00
16,00
10,00
18,00
412,00
66,00
6,00
34,00
1,00
12,00
27,00
100,00
6,00
12,00
10,00
54,00
6,00
3,00
3,00
95,00
79,00
3,00
10469,00
1551,00
32,00
45,00
12,00
53,00
568,00
205,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
34,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
153,00
0,00
0,00
7,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
58,00
19,00

0,00

0,00
11,00
39,00
87,00

2,00

0,00

3,00

0,00

0,00
21,00
87,00

8,00

0,00
15,00
37,00

499,00
73,00
57,00

0,00

1,00
17,00
14,00
20,00
27,00
72,00
36,00

9,00

6,00

0,00

0,00
20,00

135,00

0,00
15,00

0,00
60,00

9,00

8,00

4,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1926,00
403,00

8,00
11,00

0,00

0,00

131,00
54,00

20,00
77,00
80,00
15,00
3,00
66,00
246,00
588,00
46,00
38,00
0,00
2,00
0,00
252,00
189,00
17,00
15,00
365,00
2046,00
2296,00
578,00
686,00
126,00
8,00
85,00
0,00
9,00
0,00
779,00
147,00
0,00
116,00
0,00
51,00
61,00
98,00
2,00
0,00
15,00
54,00
4,00
10,00
8,00
57,00
224,00
6,00
18358,00
3608,00
48,00
89,00
0,00
21,00
1066,00
493,00



